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Ref. No. SMV: ..54/2. 

Name of the Candidate 
Mr. Chetan Ramesh Kakde 

Merit list of Eligible Candidates for Provisional admission to Ph.D Program 

Ms. Priya A Pahwa 

Subject 
Commerce 
Business Administration & 
Business Management 

Date : 

www.drbsmvnagpur.ac.in 
NAAC Re-accredited B+ Grade 

Faculty 

16/05/2023 

19712021 

605/2023 

50, 

Commerce & Management 
Commerce & Management 

Principal & Head 

Note: Last date for Provisional Admission to Ph.D Program for 2023-24 Session is 25/05/2023 

Nagpur-440017 

The Research Supervisor Allotment Committooe 
Place for Higher Learning and Research 

Deda Ramchand Bakhru Sindhu Mahavidyalaya 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

